Tank Parts List

Description

Fart MNo. Qiy.
600191 T-1005T Compressor Assy. 1
00184 T-1005P Compressar Assy. 1
G62428-540 |Stack Tank Assy, 4 GalBlk 1
662534-540 |Pancake tank Assy, 3 GalBlk 1
625196 Bolt, 3/B-16x.T5" 3
626832 Mut, 3/8-16 3
626377 Clip - Wiring 1
624654 Bumper 4
625406 Screw, 1/4-14x375" Tapping 4
504220 Hand Grip 1
624273 Drain Cock /4" NPT *
624825 Nipple, 114" NPT 1
602652 Pressure Switch, 110-135 PSI 2
GAR262 Pressure Gauge - 1/4" NPT 1
§38526 Safaty Valvae, 165 P51 2
633529 Pipe Plug, 1/4" NPT 1
638290 Cord - 6" 2
624510 Tubing Insert 1
G15548 Unloadar Tuba 13" 1
615826 tUnloader Tube 5.25" 1
624361 Elbow-Poly Flo 1
638263 Check Valve 1
615912 Sleove-Salf Aligning 1
E26TE0 Nut-Self Aligning 1
615957 Tubing-Exhaust 7.75" 1
15692 Tubing-Exhaust 10.75" 1
24547 Tubing Insert 2

624339

Elbow Assy.

641133

Regulator

Item 11 -*T-100ST Qity. 2
- T-100SP Qty. 1




Compressor Parts List

Key Part Mo. |Description Qty.
1 | 643080 |Motar Housing Assy 1
2 B03189 |Start Capacitor 324-389 MFD 1
3 803-1._55 Capagitor Cover=-3mall 1
4 G044E5 |Switch - Motor 1
_5 626754 |Key -Square 5M6-18 1.".
| 6 | 607353 [Ecc Brg, Rod & Sleeve Assy | 1
7 | 625008 |Setscrow sMe-18 2
s 626183 |Pisten Cup 1
] B28190 |Cup Retainer 1

10 | 825170 [scrow, 1/4-20x7/8" Flat Head | 2 |
11 618183 |Cylinder Sleave 1
12 662404 |Deflector Cover 1
13 625192 |Screw #10.24 x 5" Pan Hd B
14 638744 |Fan 6" CCW 7 Blades 1
15 626563 |Washer #10 1
16 B26508 Lonkwashm—-#w 1
17 826405 |Frant Caver 1
18 | 623075 [0-Ring 1
18 GE2B22 |Valve Plate - Acrylic Coat 1
20 BG2331 |Flapper Valve 2
21 617437 |Restraint 2
22 ézsz?a Screw 210-32x3/8" 2
23 623082 O-Ring, Head Gasket 1
24 662545 [Head T-1005P 1
25 | es2801 |Head T.100sT 1
28 625646 |Screw, #10-24xT/8" H
27 625171 |Head Screw, 1/4-20x1 .25 &
28 564142. Filter Element 1
29 664141 |Filter Cover 1
? 625198 |Screw 10-24 T/8" 1




